
 

September 14,

Sunday
September 15, Monday

9:00 9:00

9:20 9:20

9:40 9:40

10:00 10:00

10:20 10:20

10:40 10:40

11:00 11:00

11:20 11:20

11:40 11:40

12:00 12:00

12:20 12:20

12:40 12:40 Announcement for the next IWEC

13:00 13:00

13:20 13:20

13:40 13:40

14:00 14:00

14:20 14:20

14:40 14:40

15:00 15:00

15:20 15:20

15:40 15:40

16:00 16:00

16:20 16:20

16:40 16:40

17:00 17:00

17:20 17:20

17:40 17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:40

20:00

20:20

20:40

Lunch

 Transportation of Energies and

Energy Conversion Systems 2

(Online session)

Chair:

Takuya Kuwahara

Technical Tour

Takuya Ubukata

(Nippon Institute of Technology)

Ning Zhu

(Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology)

Opening Ceremony

Hiroshi Yamaguchi

(Doshisha University / Sinocarbo-Energy (Bejing) Technology Co., Ltd. )

Coffee Break

Hao Huang

(Chinese Academy of Sciences)

Haruhiko Yamasaki

(Doshisha University / Osaka Metropolitan University)

Coffee Break

Energy Conversion and Related

Research Topics 1

Chair:

Yuhiro Iwamoto

Welcome reception

 Transportation of Energies and

Energy Conversion Systems 1

Chair:

Onder Kizilkan

Xiuben Li

(Chinese Academy of Sciences)

Yuhiro Iwamoto

(Nagoya Institute of Technology)

XiaoDong Niu

(Shantou University)

Check in

Registration

(Committee MTG

16:00-18:00)



 

September 16, Tuesday
September 17,

Wednesday

9:00 9:00

9:20 9:20

9:40 9:40

10:00 10:00

10:20 10:20

10:40 10:40

11:00 11:00

11:20 11:20

11:40 11:40

12:00 12:00

12:20 12:20

12:40 12:40

13:00 13:00

13:20 13:20

13:40 13:40

14:00 14:00

14:20 14:20

14:40 14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:40

20:00

20:20

20:40

Energy Conversion and Related

Research Topics 2

Chair:

Yuhiro Iwamoto

Lunch

Closing ceremony

Energy Conversion and Related

Research Topics 3

(Online session)

Chair:

Haruhiko Yamasaki

Takuya Kuwahara

(Nippon Institute of Technology)

Check out

Ismail Serkan Uncu

(Isparta University of applied sciences)  Transportation of Energies and

Energy Conversion Systems 3

Chair:

Haruhiko Yamasaki

Excursion

(Committee MTG

9:00-11:00)

Chunhui Ma

(Nantong University)

Coffee Break

Onder Kizilkan

(Isparta University of applied sciences)

Coffee Break

Banquet

Guangzho Yin

(Nantong Institute of Technology)

Dong Tang

(Jiangsu University)

Guannan Xi

(Nantong Institute of Technology)

Kazuya Matsutani

(Nippon Institute of Technology)

Industrial Tour


